
2012-2013 Oklahoma McKinney-Vento Subgrants

Coordinator District Street Address City, State, Zip Phone Fax  Email

Nancy Evans Altus P.O. Box 558 Altus, OK 73521 580-481-3077 580-481-2129 nevans@altusschools.k12.ok.us

Sabra Emde Ardmore 800 M. Street NE Ardmore, OK 73402 580-221-3001 x252 580-226-2472 semde@ardmore.k12.ok.us

Trudy Green Bartlesville 1100 S. Jennings Bartlesville, OK 74003 918-336-8600 x1028 918-336-6543 greentd@bps-ok.org

Amanda Hendrix Barlesville 4620 E. Frank Phillips Bartlesville, OK 74003 918-337-6231x1609 918-336-0281 HendrixAD@bps-ok.org

Heather Johnson Mid-Del 7217 SE 15th St. Midwest City, OK73110 405-737-4461 x1357 405-739-1615 hjohnson@mid-del.net

Kathy Brown OKC 900 N. Klein OKC, OK 73106 405-587-0106 405-587-0642 kabrown@okcps.org

Julie Roberts Quinton 210 North J Street Quinton, OK 74561 918-469-3309 918-469-3308 jroberts@quintonschools.com

Vanessa Wedlake Stillwater 215 E. 12th St. Stillwater, OK 74074 405-533-6331 405-377-7725 vwedlake@stillwaterschools.com

Loida Delgado Tulsa 3027 S. New Haven Tulsa, OK 74147 918-746-6477 918-746-6421 delgalo@tulsaschools.org

Robert Schaefer Wagoner 308 NE 2nd St. Wagoner, OK 74467 918-485-4046x2018 918-485-8710 rschaefer@wagonerps.org

Kimberly Williams Woodward P.O. Box 668 Woodward, OK 73801 580-334-8277 580-571-6254 kiwilliams@woodwardps.net
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